
По зданиям. 

 

 

Корпус №7 1 КОМАР АНТОН ПАНТЕЛЕЙМОНОВИЧ (1904 – 1985) (1963 – 1971) 

 2 КАМИНКЕР ДАВИД МОИСЕЕВИЧ (1912 – 1976) (1957 – 1976) 

 3 НИКОЛАЕВ СЕРГЕЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ (1921 – 1987) (1960 – 1987) 

 4 СУМБАЕВ ОЛЕГ ИГОРЕВИЧ (1930 – 2002) (1957 – 2002) 

 5 НАЗАРЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 2006) (1958 – 2006) 

 6 АНСЕЛЬМ АЛЕКСЕЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 1998) (1956 – 1994) 

 7 САМСОНОВ ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1946 – 2020) (1973 – 2020) 

 

Корпус №1 1 РУСИНОВ ЛЕВ ИЛЬИЧ (1907 – 1960) (1931 – 1960) 

 2 ДРАБКИН ГИЛЯРИЙ МОИСЕЕВИЧ (1922 – 2014) (1957 – 2014) 

 3 КОНДУРОВ ИГОРЬ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1932 – 1999) (1955 – 1999) 

 4 ЛОБАШЕВ ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1934 – 2011) (1957 – 2011) 

 5 ПЛА́ХТИЙ ВЛАДИМИР ПЕТРОВИЧ (1939 – 2009) (1963 – 2009) 

 6 ТРУНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 2012) (1959 – 2012) 

 

Корпус №2 1 АЛХАЗОВ ДМИТРИЙ ГЕОРГИЕВИЧ (1909 – 1982) (1957 – 1982) 

 2 АБРОСИМОВ НИКОЛАЙ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ (1932 – 2011) (1957 – 2011) 

 

Корпус №50 1 БРЕСЛЕР СЕМЕН ЕФИМОВИЧ (1911 – 1983) (1970 – 1983) 

 

Корпус №85 1 ГРИБОВ ВЛАДИМИР НАУМОВИЧ (1930 – 1997) (1954 – 1980) 

 2 ШЕХТЕР ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1930 – 1980) (1955 – 1980) 

 3 ЛИПАТОВ ЛЕВ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ (1940 – 2017) (1963 – 2017) 

 4 АРОНОВ АРКАДИЙ ГИРШЕВИЧ (1939 – 1994) (1974 – 1991) 

 5 ПЕТРОВ ЮРИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ (1928 – 2007) (1957 – 2007)  

 

Корпус №9 1 ВОЛКОВ ПЕТР ПЕТРОВИЧ (1903 – 1980) (1952 – 1980) 

 

Корпус ИК 1 РЯБОВ ЮРИЙ ФЕДОРОВИЧ (1940 – 2016) 



По вкладу. 

 Стела 1 - отцы 1 ВОЛКОВ ПЕТР ПЕТРОВИЧ (1903 – 1980) (1952 – 1980) 

 2 КОМАР АНТОН ПАНТЕЛЕЙМОНОВИЧ (1904 – 1985) (1963 – 1971) 

 3 РУСИНОВ ЛЕВ ИЛЬИЧ (1907 – 1960) (1931 – 1960) 

 4 АЛХАЗОВ ДМИТРИЙ ГЕОРГИЕВИЧ (1909 – 1982) (1957 – 1982) 

 5 БРЕСЛЕР СЕМЕН ЕФИМОВИЧ (1911 – 1983) (1970 – 1983) 

 6 КАМИНКЕР ДАВИД МОИСЕЕВИЧ (1912 – 1976) (1957 – 1976) 

 

Стела 2 - 

теоретики 

1 ПЕТРОВ ЮРИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ (1928 – 2007) (1957 – 2007) 

 2 ГРИБОВ ВЛАДИМИР НАУМОВИЧ (1930 – 1997) (1954 – 1980) 

 3 ШЕХТЕР ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1930 – 1980) (1955 – 1980) 

 4 АРОНОВ АРКАДИЙ ГИРШЕВИЧ (1939 – 1994) (1974 – 1991) 

 5 ЛИПАТОВ ЛЕВ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ (1940 – 2017) (1963 – 2017) 

 

Стела 3 - 

академики и 

директора 

1 СУМБАЕВ ОЛЕГ ИГОРЕВИЧ (1930 – 2002) (1957 – 2002) 

 2 НАЗАРЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 2006) (1958 – 2006) 

 3 АНСЕЛЬМ АЛЕКСЕЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 1998) (1956 – 1994) 

 4 ЛОБАШЕВ ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1934 – 2011) (1957 – 2011) 

 5 САМСОНОВ ВЛАДИМИР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ (1946 – 2020) (1973 – 2020) 

 

Стела 4 – 

Выдающиеся 

физики 

1 ДРАБКИН ГИЛЯРИЙ МОИСЕЕВИЧ (1922 – 2014) (1957 – 2014) 

 2 ПЛА́ХТИЙ ВЛАДИМИР ПЕТРОВИЧ (1939 – 2009) (1963 – 2009) 

 

Стела 5 – 

Выдающиеся 

биологи 

1 А.Г. СВЕРДЛОВ (1923 - …) (1965 – 1976) 

 2 В. Н. ФОМИЧЕВ (…) (1983 – 1998) 

 3 В.Л. КАЛИНИН (…) (1998 – 2003) 

 4 В.А. ЛАНЦОВ (1938 – 2008) 

 5 Е. И. ШВАРЦ (1940 – 2003) 

 

Стела 6 – 

Выдающиеся 

специалисты 

1 НИКОЛАЕВ СЕРГЕЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ (1921 – 1987) (1960 – 1987) 

 2 АБРОСИМОВ НИКОЛАЙ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ (1932 – 2011) (1957 – 2011) 

 3 КОНДУРОВ ИГОРЬ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1932 – 1999) (1955 – 1999) 

 4 ТРУНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ АНДРЕЕВИЧ (1934 – 2012) (1959 – 2012) 

 5 РЯБОВ ЮРИЙ ФЕДОРОВИЧ (1940 – 2016) 

 


